Program Tuition

VRC

VEX IQ

Drones (RADC)

FIRST LEGO League Offseason
VEX GO Competition

FIRST LEGO League Discover
FIRST LEGO League Explore
VEX 1-2-3

$800
$700
$700
$600
$600
$500
$500
$500

Tier 1
Household Income: <$30K
Scholarship: 60-75%

$200
$280
$280
$240
$240
$200
$200
$200

Tier 2
Household Income: $31-$50K
Scholarship: 45%

$440
$385
$385
$330
$330
$275
$275
$275

Tier 3
Household Income: $51-$100K
Scholarship: 30%

$560
$490
$490
$420
$420
$350
$350
$350

Tier 4
Household Income: $101-$150K
Scholarship: 15%

$680
$595
$595
$510
$510
$425
$425
$425

Tier 5
Household Income: >$150K
Scholarship: N/A

$800
$700
$700
$600
$600
$500
$500
$500




