	Tier 1	Tier 2	Tier 3	Tier 4	Tier 5
	Household Income: <\$30K	Household Income: \$31-\$50K	Household Income: \$51-\$100K	Household Income: \$101-\$150K	Household Income: >\$150K
Program Tuition	Scholarship: 60-75%	Scholarship: 45%	Scholarship: 30%	Scholarship: 15%	Scholarship: N/A
VRC \$800	\$200	\$440	\$560	\$680	\$800
VEX IQ \$700	\$280	\$385	\$490	\$595	\$700
Drones (RADC) \$700	\$280	\$385	\$490	\$595	\$700
FIRST LEGO League Offseason \$600	\$240	\$330	\$420	\$510	\$600
VEX GO Competition \$600	\$240	\$330	\$420	\$510	\$600
FIRST LEGO League Discover \$500	\$200	\$275	\$350	\$425	\$500
FIRST LEGO League Explore \$500	\$200	\$275	\$350	\$425	\$500
VEX 1-2-3 \$500	\$200	\$275	\$350	\$425	\$500